'L‘

T ()N

CQUTEIFCIS TNOTORTEIS

M10 Nylock Nut

M10 Washer

4mm Spacer (W/O Upper
Crash Bars) K

M10x 120mm - [*]

[*] : REFER TO OWNERS MANUAL FOR OEM TORQUE SPECIFICATIONS



N

_n

CQUTEIFCIS TNOTORTEIS

M6 X T0mm - TONM

==

|
-l

R —

B i

H @&
&
/ Y

M6 Nylock

=s
"\
Nut

M6 Washer




'L‘

U

CQUTEIFCIS MNOTORTEIA

M6 Washer
Y\\
4
v
2 %

J@e
SRPEN

M6 x 16mm - [*]

[*] : REFER TO OWNERS MANUAL FOR OEM TORQUE SPECIFICATIONS



